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S. JOÃO RAILWAY BRIDGE, 1988 

World longest cantilever railway span, 250m 
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SÃO JOÃO Bridge – Span 250m, 1988 

       (world 12th, 1st in railways) 
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1985 

First PCs 

Macintosh  
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Small scale models 
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S. JOÃO BRIDGE 

 

LAST BRIDGE WITH 

SMALL SCALE 

MODELS 

 

FIRST BRIDGE WITH 

NUMERICAL 

MODELS 
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SPECIAL STUDIES 
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1. THERMAL 

ACTIONS 
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2. HEAT OF 

HYDRATION 
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3. THE CREEP 

PROBLEM 
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4. THE DECK 

COLUMN 

CONECTION 
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5. THE MOVABLE 

FORMWORK 
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6. THE DYNAMIC 

DAMPERS 
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GUADIANA INTERNATIONAL BRIDGE, 1991 
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324 m 

PORTUGAL SPAIN 
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SEISMIC STUDIES 
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WIND STUDIES 
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LOAD TESTS 
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DYNAMIC TESTS 
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CABLE DYNAMICS 
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DIA 3 - 

Cigarros 

fumados  

Semana  
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1974 – 2º Centenário de VRSA 

4 photos View all photos  
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Emídio Pinheiro, construtor e hoteleiro 

19 photos View all photos  
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1989 – Candidatura CDU 

16 photos View all photos  
 

Arquivo 

•Julho 2014  

•Junho 2014  

•Maio 2014  

•Abril 2014  

 

2

0

1

3

  

2

0

1

4

  

2

0

1

5

  

◄

  

1

5

 

A

g

o

s

t

o

 

2

0

1

4

  

►

  

Sexta-feira (Agosto 15, 2014)  

 Não há nenhum evento In This 

Day 
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AMIZADE BRIDGE, MACAU - CHINA, 1995 

SECIL Award 
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Length - 4.7 km 
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PONTE VASCO DA GAMA, 1998 

Europe longest bridge, 12,4 km 
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420 m 
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SEISMIC DAMPERS 



VIDA DE UMA OBRA 

DECivil 

AERODINAMIC DESIGN 

 

DEFLECTORS 



CABLES AERODYNAMICS 

IN SITU WIND TESTS WIND TUNNEL TESTS 



CONSTRUCTION  

CONTROL 



PRECAST OF LONG BRIDGE 
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BRIDGE TESTING 
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DYNAMIC TESTING 
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INFANTE D. HENRIQUE BRIDGE, 2003 
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L=280m 

f=25m 

L / f =11,2 
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MONITORING AND THE  

CONSTRUCTION PROCESS 
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LEZÍRIA BRDIGE, 2007 

12Km Long 

 2nd in Europe  





130 m 





PONTE DA LEZÍRIA 



ESTACAS MOLDADAS 



ESTACAS MOLDADAS 
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BRIDGES IN AZORES HIGHWAYS, 2012 

30 viaducts and 100 overpasses 
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185 m 

159 m 
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Dzięki 


